Geregistreerd : 0

Starters : 3

Einduitslag

In wedstrijd : 15

Opgave : 0

Indoor Sint niklaas @ QC stables
Tandem pony

Uitsluiting : 0

Rnk

Num

Rider

Omloop 1

Omloop 1

Omloop 2

Omloop 2

trafpunten

Time

Fouten

Totaal

Fouten

Totaal

42

Van Der Sypt Nick

5.00

110.31

100.72

5.00

211.03

41

Van der Sypt Mike

5.00

110.44

102.70

5.00

213.14

40

Vanhoenacker Julien

5.00

121.31

5.00

113.97

10.00

235.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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